State of California

Office of Statewide Health Planning and Development
Facilities Development Division
Certified Hospital Inspectors - Class B

Cert. # Last Name First Name EMail City Zip Phone

B10039 Howell Gary Simi Valley 93065 805-522-2620
B10047 English Samuel Half Moon Bay 94019 650-726-3685
B10059 Welch Jack INSPECTORJACK4041@ShbcGlobal.net  Arroyo Grande 93420 805-481-4831
B10062 MacLachlan Gordon Menlo Park 94025 650-854-8671
B10068 Nixon Richard Magalia 95954 530-873-3486
B10071 Lane Anthony Fair Oaks 95628 916-215-5447
B10074 Beshwate, Jr Ted tedbeshwate@earthlink.net Fresno 93706 559-281-4841
B10081 Zellar Tom Alta Loma 91737 909-944-8051
B10086 Martinez Joe Santa Paula 93060 805-525-4303
B10088 Ruddell Dane Roseville 95661 916-769-3859
B10089 Bohannan Thomas American River Canyon 94503 707-554-2195
B10158 Rose Gary gary.rose@sharp.com Chula Vista 91914 619-482-3610
B10162 Coyle Matthew San Jose 95112 408-687-8288
B10183 Nicholas John jncorina@aol.com Henderson 89052 702-896-3439
B10195 Mills Randolph North Hills 91343 310-668-3432
B10202 Laughlin Pern Anderson 96007 530-347-0224
B10206 Pizarro Gustavo Ontario 91761 909-923-3385
B10209 Clark Brian Hayward 94545 510-691-3893
B10213 Sigur Richard La Mirada 90638 714-994-4996
B10219 Abrams Vance Castaic 91384 661-257-9949
B20014 Davis Todd Rncho Snta Margarita 92688-3325 949-713-9329
B20038 Kirby Jake JakeKirby@sti.net Ahwahnee 93601 805-859-0596
B20039 Rosskopf Thomas San Anselmo 94960 415-515-9432
B20058 Wanderer Bruce Norco 92860 805-217-1308
B20067 Selby Luther Santa Clara 95051 408-246-0348
B20068 Wampler Donald Cottonwood 96022 530-347-1470
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B20090 Ohle Richard Richardo@pringleassociates.com Los Angeles 90034 310-995-5170
B20094 Payne Christopher cpayne@rollinghillscasino.com Corning 96021 530-824-4490
B20107 James David Alta Loma 91701 909-945-9013
B20113 Hirsch Henry thehirschs@juno.com Woodland Hills 91367 818-613-8604
B20114 Hubbert Lewis louieh@pringleassociates.com Los Angeles 90045 310-780-4707
B20115 McDonald John JEMSMcDONALD2MSN.COM Valencia 91381 661-287-3995
B20150 Kollar Brian Santa Clarita 91387 661-424-1776
B20152 Longfellow Duane Laguna Niguel 92677 949-795-2177
B20158 Voigtsberger Gary Redondo Beach 90277 310-318-6553
B20167 Young Robert Torrance 90506 949-697-5821
B20185 Carpenter John Malibu 90264 310-457-0879
B20187 Eling Randall Fountain Valley 92708 949-887-1659
B20188 Lett John jlett 72@yahoo.com Corona del Mar 92625 949-981-5263
B20196 Stock Il Ronald Roseville 95678 916-791-4155
B20201 Michael Gary ggmm@qnet.com Palmdale 93536 805-657-3161
B20203 Montgomery William Glendora 91741 626-963-4389
B20245 Romo Jacob JAKETIMES2@AOL.COM West Covina 91791 323-528-9555
B20247 Pierce Paul ppfamlyman@sbcglobal.net Anaheim 92805 714-520-0415
B20249 Gardner Floyd Newfoundations07@yahoo.com Clovis 93611 559-704-0794
B20283 Davis James jad@starstream.net Rocklin 95765 916-316-1874
B20295 Gerrard Daniel Newbury Park 91320 805-499-5428
B20300 Suffecool Michael mssuffecool@netzero.com Citrus Heights 95621 916-726-3599
B20318 Brown Kevin kevin.brown@ucdmec.ucdavis.edu Sacramento 95834 916-439-7972
B20319 Deakins Mary Lincoln 95648 916-734-4775
B20320 Guajardo, Jr Joe JOEGINSACTOWN@YAHOO.COM Rancho Cordova 95670 916-734-3422
B20321 Nygard Robert r_nygard@hotmail.com Sacramento 95831 530-870-7605
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B20322 Stevens Kenneth k.d.stevens@comcast.net Novato 94947 415-892-7220
B20323 Sultan Jeffrey jmsultan@pacbell.net Menlo Park 94025 650-854-7585
B20324 Morgan Jeff jrmrg@yahoo.com Costa Mesa 92628 714-396-8684
B20325 McLaurin Tory TMINSPECTION @YAHOO.COM Pasadena 91109 626-786-9242
B20346 Saldana Manuel Sacramento 95822 916-734-4777
B20353 Fitzgerald Keith keithrfitzgerald@shcglobal.net Fontana 92336 909-427-9540
B20360 Harvey Steven s_harvey82@hotmail.com Yuba City 95993 530-682-6437
B20362 Raichoudri Avik AvikRai@yahoo.com Concord 94521 925-323-5678
B20363 Ricci Margaret LLAMASPN@CASTELES.COM Vacaville 95688 707-249-3688
B20374 Rodas Luis luis.rodas@huntingtonhospital.com Glendale 91201 626-397-3820
B20408 Jennings Brian bkjjennings@cox.net El Cajon 92021 619-778-1266
B20411 Madriguel Manuel manuelmadrigal@sbcglobal.net Watsonville 95076 831-750-7521
B20412 MccCall Travis travmc77@yahoo.com Long Beach 90808 502-496-0410
B20413 McKey Sara Pasadena 91104 626-786-8372
B20414 Mencos Luis Imencos25@yahoo.com Cupertino 95014 831-262-3315
B20417 Neyer Jeffrey IORJeff@AOL.COM Manteca 95337 209-456-7156
B20418 Parker Kirk kparker@hmh.com Davis 95618 916-397-9232
B20425 Southard Michael WESTERNDEVELOPMENT@HOTMAIL.(Windsor 95492 707-477-0530
B20432 Weimar Wayne wrweimer@hotmail.com Rio Vista 94571 707-374-6763
B20461 Bashlor Tyler ttbashlor@yahoo.com Torrance 90503 818-419-8396
B20462 Boyd David DRB930@NETZERO.NET Lake Balboa 91406 818-355-3959
B20466 Gause Zach ZGAUSE@YAHOO.COM Torrance 90503 310-214-4053
B20471 Mescall Richard RAMCNST@Adelphia.net Temecula 92591 760-445-0366
B20476 Perasco Troy tperasco@hotmail.com El Cajon 92019 619-867-8646
B20477 Prichard Chad pboy20@MSN.COM Signal Hill 90755 562-424-9919
B20481 Wallace Michael rudown80xx@yahoo.com Torrance 90504 310-221-2419
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B20483 Presley Frank frank@osbtown.com Antelope 95843 916-725-9040
B20507 Alioto Ross rossalioto@yahoo.com Soquel 95073 831-479-9118
B20510 Goldstone Heidi heidi_goldstone@comcast.net Petaluma 94954 707-696-0531
B20516 Koenig Mindy mindykoenig@comcast.net San Jose 95123 408-417-3025
B20519 Lussier Thomas San Carlos 94070 650-595-4242
B20522 Natsch Randall rnatsch@meccarthy.com Livermore 94551 925-245-1766
B20526 Royston Ron ronroyston@yahoo.com Grass Valley 95949 916-257-2701
B20531 Becker, Jr Robert tinman3@mindspring.com Beverly Hills 90210 310-508-7171
B20536 Garrett John Ibgarretts@yahoo.com Long Beach 90815 562-494-0100
B20537 Guffey Steve GUFFEY53@AO0L.COM Wasco 93280 661-903-0964
B20540 Johnson Larry ELECTRICLARRYLAND@PACBELL.NETBuena Park 90621 714-390-2471
B20553 Hale Christopher CHALE@MCCARTHY.COM Vallejo 94591 707-649-8970
B20559 Bermudez Jesus JESSEBIOR@HOTMAIL.COM Santee 92071 619-726-3293
B20571 Forward Ethan Ethan.X.Forward@kp.org Ladera Ranch 92694 949-355-9128
B20574 Buie Gary gcbuie@sbcglobal.net Sonora 95370 209-559-0368
B20578 Hitchcock Todd tahitchcock@yahoo.com San Jose 95140 408-209-5081
B20581 Norton Curt cnort1000@yahoo.com Castro Valley 94546 510-760-2618
B20582 Personius Robert personiusRobert@msn.com Elk Grove 95624 916-670-2215
B20594 Hamilton James jrham20@hotmail.com San Diego 92159 619-279-9675
B20596 Marquez Eduardo inspeced1@verizon.net Lake Elsinore 92530 951-901-5186
B20598 Miller John john6901@san.rr.com San Diego 92108 619-694-7736
B20602 Rodriguez Steven SRODRIGUEZ@OSHPD.NET Huntington Beach 92647 714-493-8029
B20618 Romberg Eric jbconsultingl4@yahoo.com San Diego 92127 760-594-7323
B20636 Beach Travis travisbeach@hotmail.com Palo Alto 94303 530-570-1416
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